
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: The Buck Institute for Education______________________AMENDMENT #: ___1__ 

GRANT # if applicable: 2517-6233-56694-0042_______________________AGREEMENT #:   __96233458___ 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

GRANT NAME: Magnet 16-19 Clemente C/O _______________________________       DATE:  5/8/2020 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:    

ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT:  2517-6233-56694-0042 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $  16,500.00 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $16,500.00 ($4,125.00 per day for 4 days) ACTUAL     

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $ 4,500.00 @ 225.00 an hour for a maximum of 20 hours  

DECREASE of $12,0000 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $4,500.00 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT: 2517-6233-56694-0042 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  The amendment is due to school closure.  The amount has decreased to 
$225 per hour for 20 hours, instead of the previous per session rate for service.  The decrease is due to reduced days of 
training and travel for in school PD.  The PD with the Buck Institute will now be done online instead of on-site.  The content of 
the PD will be consistent with the original agreement with a focus on how to deliver instruction through distance learning.  All 
strategies learned through the PD will be added to existing magnet units for the final revision of the magnet cycle. The Buck 
Institute will invoice on a monthly basis for the hours delivered. 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
(Name)        (Date) 

  Debra S. Hunter, Chief Strategy and Operations Officer    
(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

_______________________________________________ _______________ 
President          (Date) 

5/8/2020




















	Buck
	Buck Institute CAPO (4).pdf - Adobe Acrobat Pro

